10/8/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$315.64

$113.82

$429.46

$429.46

Drawer

$61.38

$61.38

$61.38

$490.84

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($206.36) ($10.00) 35
($139.43) ($3.25) 30
($345.79) ($13.25) 65
($345.79) ($13.25) 65
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($83.27) ($5.00) 18
($83.27) ($5.00) 18
($83.27) ($5.00) 18
($429.06) ($18.25) 83

Handle Net Handle

$532.00 $522.00
$256.50 $253.25
$788.50 $775.25
$788.50 $775.25
Handle Net Handle

$149.65 $144.65
$149.65 $144.65
$149.65 $144.65
$938.15 $919.90

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



